Seniorenliga Auswertung Tag

EDV-Nr

20173
32003
36747
36368
36156
20146
36374
19216
20434
35449
36409
20477
36345
19224
20388
36160
32980
36743
32972
36712

Name

Jakstat, Norbert
Korte, Uwe

Will, Regina

Mathis, Rainer
Wiemann, Ralf
Steinmetz, Gerhard
Krosta, Wolfgang
Pletsch, Dieter
Jansen, Armin

Hofner, Rudiger
Borrell-Sanchez, Fernando
Metz, Alfred
Mehnert, Winfried
Gehring, Walter
Ridder, Dietmar
Wiemann, Dagmar
Tosenovian, Wolfgang
Will, Holger

Bolik, Hans-Joachim

Hardtke, Harald

Schnitt alt

180,60
198,60
177,00
169,58
180,80
189,13
153,44
181,75
174,60
154,35
157,32
208,25
161,71
170,10
162,36
136,80
165,40
140,84
146,81

154,05

3

HDC alt

8
0
10

16

29

12
29
26

23
16
22
43
20
39
35

29

Westdeutsche Bowling

Spiel 1

245
212
203
147
206
187
163
142
174
183
119

149

171
155

123

127
121
174

Spiel 2

198
207

192

154
191
194
163
155
170
181
129
158
181
155
149
147

122

Union
Spiel 3 Spiel4
209 188
132 204
216 161
204 179
152 128
158 213
199 156
174 190
168 192
173 168

202
182 170
207 169
164 178
134
182 137
142 145
127 263
165
125

Spiel 5
184
212
189
181
174
171
170
156
157
175
187
158
149

137

176

174

95

131

S
7

1024
967
961

884
883
879
856
854
854
678
840
654
808
470
773
610
759

286

i

weuy.

A
ﬁ Schnitt neu HDC Neu Diff HDC
204,80 188,67 1 7
193,40 197,30 0 0
192,20 180,04 8 2
177,75 171,00 15 1
176,80 179,80 8 1
176,60 186,00 3 2
175,80 158,30 25 4
171,20 179,64 8 1
170,80 173,65 13 1
170,80 157,64 26 3
169,50 159,43 24 2
168,00 200,20 0 0
163,50 162,05 22 1
161,60 168,40 17 1
156,67 161,35 23 1
154,60 141,25 39 4
152,50 161,71 23 3
151,80 143,13 38 2
143,00 146,39 35 0
138,00 151,26 31 2



